
Monday, October 28
Sports Results every quarter-hour from17.15 dae to 5.15 Dana Sports Summaries12.45Pameg3.0Pamed4.45Pameand6.30Pam.

Spor Results every ouarter-hour from
.15 a.m. to 5.15 p.m. Spérts Summariés45 P.m., 3.0 p.m., 4.45 p.m. and 6.30 p.m.

1ZB mu mm
6. O a.m. District Weather Forecast
Breakfast Session
Yachtsmén’s Weather Forecast
Sports PreviewWe Travel the Friendly Road
0 Dector Pau
5 The Long Shadow
O My Heart’s patty5 Portia FacesL0 Whistle While ‘You Play
0 Lunching to Musioa) p.m. Carnival Mood
0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
EVENING PROGRAMME
While You Dine
Radio Sports News
Number, Please
Life With Dexter
No Holiday for HallidayWorld at My FeetWalk a Crooked Mile
Record Stardom
Have a Shot
Reserved
Old Time Dance Hall
Modern, Mild and Mellow
Close down
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: YD AUCKLAND
1250 ke. 240 m.

5. Op.m. Gray Martin's tA
my Fae5.30 Dolores Gray and Sammy Kaye6. 0 Billy Maxte

+S6.30 Light and Brig7.0 From Our Library
7.30 Hawaii a Favourites8. 0 ode
8.30 The Sweeter Side9. 0 The Four Freshmen and Five
Trumpets9.16 Jimmy McPartland and his Man-
hattan Jazz Band
9.30 Music for Pleasure
10. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

i XH 1310eee al m.6.0 a.m. Breakfast Session8. 0 Sportsman’s Preview (Fred Barnes)9.30 Sports Cancellations

Hy i 0 Imprisoned HeartThe Right to Happiness1046 Three Roads to rong41. 0 Waikato Hunt Club’ eeting: com-
mentaries throughout
412. 0 Musical Mailbox (Matamata)
1. 0 p.m. e Story of Jane Armitage
0 Holiday Matinee
30 Ma Pepper.30 The House of Peter MoGovern
0 Theea of Biggles45 Rick
: EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Musical Moods
6.15 Passing Pafade
6:30 Radio Sports News7. 0

+ oh
pee Please
ick of the gos8.0 #£The Lives of ony

Lime
8.30 Boldness be My Friend9.0 The Long Sha by
: AS Stranger in Paradise.30 Close down wey

ZC HAWKES BAY
1280 ke. 234 m.

SyB am. Breakfast Session
70. 0 Doctor Paul
0.15 Secorid Fiddle
9:30
White South

1 Alias Jane Morgan
41.20 Mid Morning Melodies
12. 0
Buneh
Burra ‘

41.30 p.m. World at My
Foot2. 0 The Life of Mary

216 #$Merry Martin: Ray Martin .Orches-
3.30 Variety on Record4.0 Afternoon Concert5.0 Ma45.45 Rick O’Shea

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 inner re7. umber.
7.30 Life with8.0 #£«No Holiday Oy"Halliday= Cruel Sea. Reserved
10. 0 Phillip Marlowe
10.30 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.
6. O am. Breakfast Session
8.15 Sports Preview (Norman Allen)
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
10. 0 Girl from Nowhere ;

10.16 Inspector West
10.30 Second Fiddle
10.45 Air Hostess
412. 0 Lunch Music
5.30 p.m. Lone Star Lannigan

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 Sports Round-up
7. 0 Number, Please
7.30 Life with Dexter8. 0 No Holiday for Halliday
8.30 Mantra9. 0 Robin Hood
10.80 Close down

pd cae
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
6.16 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 Portia Faces Life
12. 0 Lunch Music2.0 p.m. Afternoon Variety

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Radio Sports News
y PY Number, Please
7.20 Life with Dexter8. 0 No Holiday for Halliday
8.30 The Long Shadow
9. 0 Walk a Crooked Mile
10. O For the Motorist (Ray Webley)10.30 Reserved
12. 0 Close down

2YD iwi usm
7. Op.m. Ye Olde Tyme Music Hall7.30 Music for Pleasure8.0 Swingtime
8.30 Piano Dynamics: The Conley
Graves Trio
0 Morton Gould Plays Ketelbey9.30 Moment Musicale
10. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

BLO sets.a a
6. O a.m. usic for Holiday Makers8.0 Breakfast Club with Mappi Hill
8.15 Late Racing News :
9. 0 Variety Parade ai"
10. 0 Doctor Paul

10.15 Gauntdale House
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.46 Sports Cancellations
11.80 Holiday Variety
12. O Lunch Séssion
12.32 p.m. Looal Sports Canécollations
2.30 Light and Bright420 Late Afternoon Variety
6.30 Junior Garden Circle
6.45 Famous Explorers

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 ee Sports Newsif Please
7. Life with Dexter
8. 0 Ne Holiday for Halliday8.30 Chance Encounter
9. 0 Walk a Crooked Mile
10. 0 Best

ae)Daas
eir Fields

10.30 Reser
1918 ‘ena Shoppers’ Session—°
12. 0 Close down

47B 1040apes t™m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Sporting Preview
9. 0 Holiday Listening
0 Doctor Paul
A6 The Girl from Nowhere
10.30 My Heart’s Desire46 Portia Faces Life

QO Music f *aba0 Lunch
. O p.m. Holiday "Matinee
. 0 Melody Parade45 Popular Choice

EVENING
PROGRAMS6. 0 Tea Time Turies

6.30 Radio Sports News
Number, yor7.30 Life with Dext

8. 0 No eee rf for. Halliday
Se |
édical File
alk a Crooked Mile

410. 0 Life in the Balance
10.30 Reserved
41. 0 Late Night Concert
12. 0 Close down

47A INVERCARGILL820 ke. -... 366 my
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session —

8.15 .. Racing and Sports Preview9. 0 for Sleepy Heads
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Esther and }
10.30 My Heart’s Desire10.45 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
12. 0 Lunch Music
e2 p.m. ey MoeeGauntdale
Palette of many colours
Medley of Medleys
Sergeant Crosby
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Table Tunes si
Radio Sports News
Number, ‘aaa
hig Motlde gy’

+
© Holiday for ay
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she f@ LotteRobin

9.32 . Supper 90810. 0 of Romance
10.15 Drama of Medicine
10.30 Close down
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880NORMAN ALLEN gives the Sports Preview
at 8.15 this morning from 2ZA
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HALLEMSTEINBROSLe23 HBNMZEALAND
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SHIRT!

No better selection anywhere in N.z:IILICHFIELD " POINT-SETTERI 0oinplainpoplins,with fused Orsoft LongLifeCollar 2in six different colours:
Paladiums, [4in to IZin 29/11
Fujilene, I4in to ITin 32/6
Mercelda (the non-iron,dripdry) 35/11
Setterlon (good quality nylon) 79/6
Spun nylon 841_

Ballensteii
31 StoresthroughoutNew Zealand: H.B.106/57
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